2016 York High School Scholarships

Name Scholarship Amount
LeighAnn Michelle Abbott Bridgewater College: ACE Scholarship $88,000
LeighAnn Michelle Abbott Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship $12,000
Ahmad Alazzam Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship $12,000
Cullen Johanna Bissell Drexel University: A. J. Drexel Scholarship $40,920
Cullen Johanna Bissell Drexel University: Westphal Portfolio Scholarship $20,000
Cullen Johanna Bissell Pratt Institute: Presidential Merit Scholarship $60,000
Cullen Johanna Bissell Savannah College of Art and Design: Academic Honors Scholarship $24,000
Cullen Johanna Bissell Savannah College of Art and Design: Achievement Honors Scholarship $4,000
Ryan Michael Born United States Military Academy $414,000
Ryan Michael Born United States Air Force Academy $414,000
Ryan Michael Born United States Air Force ROTC Scholarship $222,960
Ryan Michael Born Virginia Tech Corps of Cadets Emerging Leader $8,000
Reid Douglas Butler Bridgewater College: Eagle Award $72,000
Reid Douglas Butler Lynchburg College: Trustee Scholarship $64,000
Reid Douglas Butler Lynchburg College: Scholarship Competition Award $8,000
Reid Douglas Butler Roanoke College: Maroon Award $73,400
Reid Douglas Butler Shenandoah University: Academic Scholarship $40,000
Devin Christofer Campbell Bridgewater College: ACE Scholarship $88,000
Devin Christofer Campbell Randolph-Macon College: Dean's Award $68,000
Trinity Micah Choice Christopher Newport University: President's Leadership Program $4,000
Trinity Micah Choice Christopher Newport University: Leadership Scholar-Foreign Study $1,000
Trinity Micah Choice Hollins University: Hollins Recognition Award $92,000
Trinity Micah Choice Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship $14,000
Trinity Micah Choice Savannah College of Art and Design: Academic Honors Scholarship $36,000
Trinity Micah Choice Savannah College of Art and Design: Achievement Honors Scholarship $6,000
Trinity Micah Choice Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship $12,000
Benjamin  William Clarke Christopher Newport University: President's Leadership Program

Benjamin  William Clarke Christopher Newport University: Smithfield Scholar $20,000
Benjamin  William Clarke Christopher Newport University: Leadership Scholar-Foreign Study $2,000
Emily Ann Cooley Averett University: Founders Scholarship $46,000
Emily Ann Cooley Bluefield College: Dean's Scholarship $16,000
Emily Ann Cooley Bridgewater College: Eagle Award $52,000

Emily Ann Cooley Chowan University: Alumni Scholarship $21,200



Emily
Emily
Jakob
Cameron
Cameron
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Kristin
Katelyn
Hannah
Lanie
Lanie
Anna
James
James
Lee
Robert
Robert
Abigail
Abigail
Cianna
Kathryn
Kathryn
Alexander

Gavin

Annabelle
Paige
Paige
Paige

Ann
Ann

Joan
Joan
Joan
Hope
Hope
Hope
Hope
Brooke
Elizabeth
Ashton
Ashton
Marie
Paul
Paul
Earl

Rose
Rose
Estes

Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Cooley
Cooley
Cordes
Dail

Dail
Daly
Daly
Daly
Dantzler
Dantzler
Dantzler
Dantzler
Eagle
Elford
Farrants
Farrants
Fisher
Gatens
Gatens
Green Jr
Grey
Grey
Gurdin
Gurdin
Hamrick
Harris
Harris
Hoffman

Homan
Hovater
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

2016 York High School Scholarships

Ferrum College

Mary Baldwin College: Founders Scholarship

College of William and Mary: James Monroe Scholars Program Research Stipend
Lynchburg College: Founder's Scholarship

Lynchburg College: Scholarship Competition Award

Clemson University: Academic Scholarship

Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County Farm Bureau
Virginia Commonwealth University: Dean's Scholarship

Oral Roberts University: Academic Scholarship

Randolph-Macon College: A. Purnell Bailey Pre-Ministerial Scholarship
Randolph-Macon College: Presidential Scholarship

Roanoke College: Trustee Award

Washington State University: Cougar Academic Award

VA Tech Corps of Cadets: Emerging Leader Scholarship

Arizona State University: Scholastic Award

Arizona State University: New America University Plus Scholarship
Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship

Albright College: Presidential Scholarship

University of Mary Washington: Eagle Academic Scholarship
Charleston Southern University: Student Success Award

Virginia Commonwealth University: Trustee Level Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Scholarship
University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award

University of Mary Washington: Undergraduate Research Project
Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship

Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship

University of Oklahoma: Merit Award

The University of Texas at Austin: Engineering Honors Program

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University: Emerging Leader Scholarship
University of Denver: Pioneer Scholar

Peninsula Sports Club

Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship

York High School Alumni Scholarship

$32,000
$56,000
$3,000
$72,000
$8,000
$30,000
$1,000
$26,000
$52,000
$125,000
$108,000
$80,000
$44,000
$8,000
$12,000
$16,000
$20,000
$88,000
$12,000
$44,000
$24,000
$20,000
$12,000
$1,000
$12,000
$12,000
$12,000
$40,000

$8,000
$68,000
$1,000
$12,000
$1,500



Courtney
Courtney
Hannah
Hannah
Makenzie
Makenzie
Liam
Liam
Liam
Liam

Zain

Ji

Ji

Ji

Lainey
Lainey
Erin
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Trey
Stephen
Stephen
Stephen
Stephen
Kathryn
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Austin
Austin
Austin

Olivia
Olivia
Camille
Camille
Alarick
Alarick
Alarick
Alarick
Zafar
Sung
Sung
Sung
Ashlyn
Ashlyn

Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael

Therese
Therese
Therese
Therese
Therese
Therese
Marc
Marc
Marc

Jenkins
Jenkins
Johns
Johns
Katzer
Katzer
Kempton
Kempton
Kempton
Kempton
Khan
Kim

Kim

Kim
Kinneer
Kinneer
Kleinschmidt
Kramer
Kramer
Kurtyka 11l
Kuster
Kuster
Kuster
Kuster
Larsen
Letendre
Letendre
Letendre
Letendre
Letendre
Letendre
Letendre
Letendre
Letendre

2016 York High School Scholarships

Randolph-Macon College: Dean's Award
The Riverside Foundation: Jr. Volunteers Heroes Scholarship
Hollins University: Hollins Scholar Award
Old Dominion University: Monarch Scholarship
Randolph-Macon College: Trustee's Award
University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award
Christopher Newport University: Presidential Scholarship
Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University: Dean's Scholarship
Yorktown Rotary Scholarship
Johnson & Wales: JWU Campus Award
Auxiliary of Sentara Williamsburg Regional Medical Center Scholarship
Peninsula Community Foundation of Virginia
President's Volunteer Service Award
Liberty University
The Unit Scholarship Fund, Inc.
Loyola University Chicago: Damen Scholarship
The Unit Scholarship Fund, Inc.
Wes Martin Scholarship
Ferrum College
Virginia Commonwealth University: Presidential Scholarship
Peninsula Community Foundation of Virginia
National Elks Foundation, Inc.
Newport News Elks Lodge #315
Virginia Commonwealth University: Dean's Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship
Florida Institute of Technology: Florida Tech Endorsement Grant
Panther Fund Grant
Panther Fund Scholarship
Florida State University
Virginia Commonwealth University: CA Grant Virginia
Clemson University: Academic Scholarship
West Virginia University: Academic Excellence Scholarship
West Virginia University: Eberly Achievement Scholarship

$56,000
$1,000
$108,000
$14,000
$68,000
$26,000
$40,000
$20,000
$26,000
$1,500
$52,000
$500
$4,000
$200
$11,600
$2,000
$80,000
$2,500
$750
$36,000
$98,000
$4,000
$4,000
$500
$26,000
$12,000
$4,000
$11,600
$72,348
$1,800
$7,000
$30,000
$56,000
$16,000



Jaime
Dennis
Destiny
Baylee
Baylee
Baylee
Baylee
Baylee

Ross

Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross
Ross
Peyton
Caitlynn
Caitlynn
Jack
Jack
Jack
Dorian
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Justin
Anjali
Morgan
Brittany
Brittany
Brittany
Brittany
Salome
Megan

Tod

Jayne
Jayne
Jayne
Jayne
Jayne

Tilden
Tilden
Tilden
Tilden
Tilden
Tilden
Anne

Anne

Anne

Taylor
Taylor
Taylor

Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Garren

Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Elizabeth
Grace

Lewis

Liu
Martinez
McGinnis
McGinnis
McGinnis
McGinnis
McGinnis

Millner
Millner
Millner
Millner
Millner
Millner
Mohrhusen
Moniz

Moniz
Nanartowich
Nanartowich
Nanartowich
Nguyen
Nickerson
Nickerson
Nickerson
Parrish

Patel
Patterson
Powell
Powell
Powell
Powell
Raiszadeh
Renshaw

2016 York High School Scholarships

Randolph-Macon College: Trustee's Award

Virginia Commonwealth University: Academic Excellence Award
Longwood University: Athletic Scholarship

Christopher Newport University: Presidential Scholar

Guilford College: Presidential Scholarship

Mount Holyoke College: Leadership Award

Roanoke College: Trustee Award

Roanoke College: Dreher Scholarship

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University: Army ROTC Scholarship

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University
Pamplin College of Business
Virginia Tech Corps of Cadets Emerging Leader
Wes Martin Scholarship
York County School Division: Heart of SOA
BayPort Student Run Credit Union Scholarship
The University of Alabama: Capstone Scholar Scholarship
The University of Alabama: Dean's Engineering Excellence Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Scholarship
University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award
University of Mary Washington: Undergraduate Research Project
The University of Alabama: Presidential Scholarship
Roanoke College: Roanoke College Research Fellowship
Roanoke College: Dean's Award
Roanoke College: Special Recognition Grant
Eastern Mennonite University: Academic Scholarship
Yorktown Woman's Club Scholarship
University of South Carolina: Woodrow Scholars Award
Hampton University
100 Black Men of America, Inc.
Women Marines Memorial Scholarship
York-James City County-Williamsburg Bobbye Alexander Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship
Michigan State University: Honors College

$80,000

$8,000
$44,000
$40,000
$72,000
$60,000
$80,000
$10,000

$67,740

$7,500
$8,000
$750
$100
$500
$14,000
$6,000
$20,000
$16,000
$1,000
$103,800
$4,000
$73,000
$500
$64,000
$1,000
$55,700
$21,168
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$12,000
$60,000



Megan
Samantha
Samantha
Darius
Ryan
Ryan
JayVon
Melanie
Michelle
Kira

Kira
Carrie
Devon
Devon
Breaunna
Breaunna
Breaunna
Mason
Mason
Morgan
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah
Sohail
Sohail
Sohail
Sohail
Sohail

Sohail

Michele
Vinuthna
Gabriella

Grace
Ellen
Ellen
Jermaine

Anthony
Yardena

Marie
Marie
Danielle
Lee

Lee

Suzanne
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Afroze
Afroze
Afroze
Afroze
Afroze

Afroze
Katlyn

Renshaw
Renshaw
Renshaw
Reynolds
Royal
Royal
Rush
Santiago Rentas
Shin
Sislak
Sislak
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stanislaus
Stanislaus
Stanislaus
Stoecker
Stoecker
Strack
Stratton
Stratton
Stratton
Stratton
Syed
Syed
Syed
Syed
Syed

Syed

Taskey
Tirupuranane
Vazquez

2016 York High School Scholarships

Michigan State University: Presidential Study Abroad Scholarship
Michigan State University: Honors College

Michigan State University: Presidential Study Abroad Scholarship
University of Richmond: Athletic Scholarship

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University: Dean's Scholarship

Florida Institute of Technology: Panther Fund Scholarship
Chowan University: University Scholarship

Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University: Provost Scholarship
University of Mary Washington: Eagle Award

Coast Guard Foundation

Cedar Crest College: Dean's Scholarship

Oakland University

Oakland University: Athletic Scholarship

Averett University: Presidential Scholarship

Florida Institute of Technology: Panther Fund Academic Scholarship
Randolph College

Temple University: Founder's Scholarship

Temple University: Temple Grant

University of Mary Washington: Eagle Award

Jeff Leavitt Memorial Scholarship

York High School Alumni Scholarship

Newport News Elks Lodge #315

Peninsula Sports Club: Wayne Begor Scholarship

Fordham University: Loyola Scholarship

Fordham University: Tuition Award
Hampden-Sydney College: The Allan Scholarship

Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University: Provost Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University Honors College: Academic Excellence Award
Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship

The George Washington University: Presidential Academic Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University: Academic Achievement

$3,000
$60,000
$3,000
$233,120
$32,000
$48,000
$16,800
$4,000
$52,000
$12,000
$2,500
$56,000
$56,000
$80,000
$62,000
$60,000
$24,000
$36,000
$2,548
$12,000
$2,000
$1,500
$500
$1,000
$50,000
$34,000
$120,000
$4,000
$52,000

$8,000
$4,000
$100,000
$12,000



Gabriella
Gaelan
Gaelan
David
Cheyenne
Kaitlyn
Logan
Logan
Logan
Alison
Katharine
Katharine
Bentley
Bentley
Bentley
Bentley

Anthony

Grace

Nicolle
Nicolle
Nicolle
Nicolle

Vazquez
Verry
Verry
Victoria
Wagner
Wauzinski
Weis
Weis
Weis
Wells
Wolfram
Wolfram
Zabicki
Zabicki
Zabicki
Zabicki

2016 York High School Scholarships

Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship
Bridgewater College

Bridgewater College: McKinney ACE Scholarship

Averett University: Founders Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University: Academic Excellence Award
Bridgewater College: Eagle Award

Ferrum College

Washington and Jefferson College: Dean's Award

University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award

Arizona State University: Academic Achievement Scholar

Arizona State University: The New American University Plus Award
Virginia Commonwealth University: Athletic Scholarship

Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship
BayPort Student Run Credit Union Scholarship

Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County Farm Bureau

$12,000
$13,400
$80,000
$46,000
$12,000
$8,000
$72,000
$64,000
$84,000
$16,000
$28,000
$4,000
$40,000
$12,000
$500
$2,000

$6,681,404





