LeighAnn M Ahmad Cullen Jo	Michelle Michelle ohanna ohanna ohanna ohanna ohanna	Abbott Abbott Alazzam Bissell Bissell Bissell Bissell	Bridgewater College: ACE Scholarship Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship Drexel University: A. J. Drexel Scholarship Drexel University: Westphal Portfolio Scholarship Pratt Institute: Presidential Merit Scholarship	\$88,000 \$12,000 \$12,000 \$40,920 \$20,000
Ahmad Cullen Jo	ohanna ohanna ohanna ohanna	Alazzam Bissell Bissell Bissell	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship Drexel University: A. J. Drexel Scholarship Drexel University: Westphal Portfolio Scholarship	\$12,000 \$40,920 \$20,000
Cullen Jo	ohanna ohanna ohanna	Bissell Bissell Bissell	Drexel University: A. J. Drexel Scholarship Drexel University: Westphal Portfolio Scholarship	\$40,920 \$20,000
	ohanna ohanna ohanna	Bissell Bissell	Drexel University: Westphal Portfolio Scholarship	\$20,000
Cullen Id	ohanna ohanna	Bissell	·	
Cancil 30	ohanna		Pratt Institute: Presidential Merit Scholarship	
Cullen Jo		Bissell		\$60,000
Cullen Jo	ohanna		Savannah College of Art and Design: Academic Honors Scholarship	\$24,000
Cullen Jo		Bissell	Savannah College of Art and Design: Achievement Honors Scholarship	\$4,000
Ryan M	Michael	Born	United States Military Academy	\$414,000
Ryan M	Michael	Born	United States Air Force Academy	\$414,000
Ryan M	Michael	Born	United States Air Force ROTC Scholarship	\$222,960
Ryan M	Michael	Born	Virginia Tech Corps of Cadets Emerging Leader	\$8,000
Reid D	Douglas	Butler	Bridgewater College: Eagle Award	\$72,000
Reid D	Douglas	Butler	Lynchburg College: Trustee Scholarship	\$64,000
Reid D	Douglas	Butler	Lynchburg College: Scholarship Competition Award	\$8,000
Reid D	Douglas	Butler	Roanoke College: Maroon Award	\$73,400
Reid D	Douglas	Butler	Shenandoah University: Academic Scholarship	\$40,000
Devin C	Christofer	Campbell	Bridgewater College: ACE Scholarship	\$88,000
Devin C	Christofer	Campbell	Randolph-Macon College: Dean's Award	\$68,000
Trinity M	Micah	Choice	Christopher Newport University: President's Leadership Program	\$4,000
Trinity M	Micah	Choice	Christopher Newport University: Leadership Scholar-Foreign Study	\$1,000
Trinity M	Micah	Choice	Hollins University: Hollins Recognition Award	\$92,000
Trinity M	Micah	Choice	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$14,000
Trinity M	Micah	Choice	Savannah College of Art and Design: Academic Honors Scholarship	\$36,000
Trinity M	Micah	Choice	Savannah College of Art and Design: Achievement Honors Scholarship	\$6,000
Trinity M	Micah	Choice	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$12,000
Benjamin V	William	Clarke	Christopher Newport University: President's Leadership Program	
Benjamin V	William	Clarke	Christopher Newport University: Smithfield Scholar	\$20,000
Benjamin V	William	Clarke	Christopher Newport University: Leadership Scholar-Foreign Study	\$2,000
Emily A	Ann	Cooley	Averett University: Founders Scholarship	\$46,000
Emily A	Ann	Cooley	Bluefield College: Dean's Scholarship	\$16,000
Emily A	Ann	Cooley	Bridgewater College: Eagle Award	\$52,000
Emily A	Ann	Cooley	Chowan University: Alumni Scholarship	\$21,200

Emily	Ann	Cooley	Ferrum College	\$32,000
Emily	Ann	Cooley	Mary Baldwin College: Founders Scholarship	\$56,000
Jakob		Cordes	College of William and Mary: James Monroe Scholars Program Research Stipend	\$3,000
Cameron		Dail	Lynchburg College: Founder's Scholarship	\$72,000
Cameron		Dail	Lynchburg College: Scholarship Competition Award	\$8,000
Elizabeth	Joan	Daly	Clemson University: Academic Scholarship	\$30,000
Elizabeth	Joan	Daly	Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County Farm Bureau	\$1,000
Elizabeth	Joan	Daly	Virginia Commonwealth University: Dean's Scholarship	\$26,000
Kristin	Норе	Dantzler	Oral Roberts University: Academic Scholarship	\$52,000
Kristin	Норе	Dantzler	Randolph-Macon College: A. Purnell Bailey Pre-Ministerial Scholarship	\$125,000
Kristin	Норе	Dantzler	Randolph-Macon College: Presidential Scholarship	\$108,000
Kristin	Норе	Dantzler	Roanoke College: Trustee Award	\$80,000
Katelyn	Brooke	Eagle	Washington State University: Cougar Academic Award	\$44,000
Hannah	Elizabeth	Elford	VA Tech Corps of Cadets: Emerging Leader Scholarship	\$8,000
Lanie	Ashton	Farrants	Arizona State University: Scholastic Award	\$12,000
Lanie	Ashton	Farrants	Arizona State University: New America University Plus Scholarship	\$16,000
Anna	Marie	Fisher	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$20,000
James	Paul	Gatens	Albright College: Presidential Scholarship	\$88,000
James	Paul	Gatens	University of Mary Washington: Eagle Academic Scholarship	\$12,000
Lee	Earl	Green Jr	Charleston Southern University: Student Success Award	\$44,000
Robert		Grey	Virginia Commonwealth University: Trustee Level Scholarship	\$24,000
Robert		Grey	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Scholarship	\$20,000
Abigail		Gurdin	University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award	\$12,000
Abigail		Gurdin	University of Mary Washington: Undergraduate Research Project	\$1,000
Cianna		Hamrick	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$12,000
Kathryn	Rose	Harris	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$12,000
Kathryn	Rose	Harris	University of Oklahoma: Merit Award	\$12,000
Alexander	Estes	Hoffman	The University of Texas at Austin: Engineering Honors Program	\$40,000
Gavin		Homan	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University: Emerging Leader Scholarship	\$8,000
Annabelle		Hovater	University of Denver: Pioneer Scholar	\$68,000
	Elizabeth	Irvine	Peninsula Sports Club	\$68,000
Paige	Elizabeth	Irvine	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$1,000
Paige			, ,	
Paige	Elizabeth	Irvine	York High School Alumni Scholarship	\$1,500

Courtney		Jenkins	Randolph-Macon College: Dean's Award	\$56,000
Courtney		Jenkins	The Riverside Foundation: Jr. Volunteers Heroes Scholarship	\$1,000
Hannah	Olivia	Johns	Hollins University: Hollins Scholar Award	\$108,000
Hannah	Olivia	Johns	Old Dominion University: Monarch Scholarship	\$14,000
Makenzie	Camille	Katzer	Randolph-Macon College: Trustee's Award	\$68,000
Makenzie	Camille	Katzer	University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award	\$26,000
Liam	Alarick	Kempton	Christopher Newport University: Presidential Scholarship	\$40,000
Liam	Alarick	Kempton	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$20,000
Liam	Alarick	Kempton	Virginia Commonwealth University: Dean's Scholarship	\$26,000
Liam	Alarick	Kempton	Yorktown Rotary Scholarship	\$1,500
Zain	Zafar	Khan	Johnson & Wales: JWU Campus Award	\$52,000
Ji	Sung	Kim	Auxiliary of Sentara Williamsburg Regional Medical Center Scholarship	\$500
Ji	Sung	Kim	Peninsula Community Foundation of Virginia	\$4,000
Ji	Sung	Kim	President's Volunteer Service Award	\$200
Lainey	Ashlyn	Kinneer	Liberty University	\$11,600
Lainey	Ashlyn	Kinneer	The Unit Scholarship Fund, Inc.	\$2,000
Erin		Kleinschmidt	Loyola University Chicago: Damen Scholarship	\$80,000
Elizabeth		Kramer	The Unit Scholarship Fund, Inc.	\$2,500
Elizabeth		Kramer	Wes Martin Scholarship	\$750
Trey		Kurtyka III	Ferrum College	\$36,000
Stephen	Michael	Kuster	Virginia Commonwealth University: Presidential Scholarship	\$98,000
Stephen	Michael	Kuster	Peninsula Community Foundation of Virginia	\$4,000
Stephen	Michael	Kuster	National Elks Foundation, Inc.	\$4,000
Stephen	Michael	Kuster	Newport News Elks Lodge #315	\$500
Kathryn		Larsen	Virginia Commonwealth University: Dean's Scholarship	\$26,000
Ashley	Therese	Letendre	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$12,000
Ashley	Therese	Letendre	Florida Institute of Technology: Florida Tech Endorsement Grant	\$4,000
Ashley	Therese	Letendre	Panther Fund Grant	\$11,600
Ashley	Therese	Letendre	Panther Fund Scholarship	\$72,348
Ashley	Therese	Letendre	Florida State University	\$1,800
Ashley	Therese	Letendre	Virginia Commonwealth University: CA Grant Virginia	\$7,000
Austin	Marc	Letendre	Clemson University: Academic Scholarship	\$30,000
Austin	Marc	Letendre	West Virginia University: Academic Excellence Scholarship	\$56,000
Austin	Marc	Letendre	West Virginia University: Eberly Achievement Scholarship	\$16,000

Jaime	Tod	Lewis	Randolph-Macon College: Trustee's Award	\$80,000
Dennis		Liu	Virginia Commonwealth University: Academic Excellence Award	\$8,000
Destiny		Martinez	Longwood University: Athletic Scholarship	\$44,000
Baylee	Jayne	McGinnis	Christopher Newport University: Presidential Scholar	\$40,000
Baylee	Jayne	McGinnis	Guilford College: Presidential Scholarship	\$72,000
Baylee	Jayne	McGinnis	Mount Holyoke College: Leadership Award	\$60,000
Baylee	Jayne	McGinnis	Roanoke College: Trustee Award	\$80,000
Baylee	Jayne	McGinnis	Roanoke College: Dreher Scholarship	\$10,000
Ross	Tilden	Millner	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University: Army ROTC Scholarship	\$67,740
Poss	Tilden	Millner	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University. Army NOTE Scholarship	Ş07,74U
Ross	Tilden	Millner	Pamplin College of Business	\$7,500
Ross	Tilden	Millner	·	\$8,000
Ross	Tilden	Millner	Virginia Tech Corps of Cadets Emerging Leader	• •
Ross		_	Wes Martin School Division, Heart of SOA	\$750 \$100
Ross	Tilden	Millner	York County School Division: Heart of SOA	\$100
Peyton	Anne	Mohrhusen	BayPort Student Run Credit Union Scholarship	\$500
Caitlynn	Anne	Moniz	The University of Alabama: Capstone Scholar Scholarship	\$14,000
Caitlynn	Anne	Moniz	The University of Alabama: Dean's Engineering Excellence Scholarship	\$6,000
Jack	Taylor 	Nanartowich	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Scholarship	\$20,000
Jack	Taylor	Nanartowich	University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award	\$16,000
Jack	Taylor	Nanartowich	University of Mary Washington: Undergraduate Research Project	\$1,000
Dorian		Nguyen	The University of Alabama: Presidential Scholarship	\$103,800
Matthew	Thomas	Nickerson	Roanoke College: Roanoke College Research Fellowship	\$4,000
Matthew	Thomas	Nickerson	Roanoke College: Dean's Award	\$73,000
Matthew	Thomas	Nickerson	Roanoke College: Special Recognition Grant	\$500
Justin	Garren	Parrish	Eastern Mennonite University: Academic Scholarship	\$64,000
Anjali		Patel	Yorktown Woman's Club Scholarship	\$1,000
Morgan		Patterson	University of South Carolina: Woodrow Scholars Award	\$55,700
Brittany	Ashley	Powell	Hampton University	\$21,168
Brittany	Ashley	Powell	100 Black Men of America, Inc.	\$1,000
Brittany	Ashley	Powell	Women Marines Memorial Scholarship	\$1,500
Brittany	Ashley	Powell	York-James City County-Williamsburg Bobbye Alexander Scholarship	\$1,000
Salome	Elizabeth	Raiszadeh	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$12,000
Megan	Grace	Renshaw	Michigan State University: Honors College	\$60,000

Megan	Grace	Renshaw	Michigan State University: Presidential Study Abroad Scholarship	\$3,000
Samantha	Ellen	Renshaw	Michigan State University: Honors College	\$60,000
Samantha	Ellen	Renshaw	Michigan State University: Presidential Study Abroad Scholarship	\$3,000
Darius	Jermaine	Reynolds	University of Richmond: Athletic Scholarship	\$233,120
Ryan		Royal	Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University: Dean's Scholarship	\$32,000
Ryan		Royal	Florida Institute of Technology: Panther Fund Scholarship	\$48,000
JayVon	Anthony	Rush	Chowan University: University Scholarship	\$16,800
Melanie	Yardena	Santiago Rentas	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$4,000
Michelle		Shin	Virginia Commonwealth University: Provost Scholarship	\$52,000
Kira	Marie	Sislak	University of Mary Washington: Eagle Award	\$12,000
Kira	Marie	Sislak	Coast Guard Foundation	\$2,500
Carrie	Danielle	Smith	Cedar Crest College: Dean's Scholarship	\$56,000
Devon	Lee	Smith	Oakland University	\$56,000
Devon	Lee	Smith	Oakland University: Athletic Scholarship	\$80,000
Breaunna		Stanislaus	Averett University: Presidential Scholarship	\$62,000
Breaunna		Stanislaus	Florida Institute of Technology: Panther Fund Academic Scholarship	\$60,000
Breaunna		Stanislaus	Randolph College	\$24,000
Mason		Stoecker	Temple University: Founder's Scholarship	\$36,000
Mason		Stoecker	Temple University: Temple Grant	\$2,548
Morgan	Suzanne	Strack	University of Mary Washington: Eagle Award	\$12,000
Hannah	Elizabeth	Stratton	Jeff Leavitt Memorial Scholarship	\$2,000
Hannah	Elizabeth	Stratton	York High School Alumni Scholarship	\$1,500
Hannah	Elizabeth	Stratton	Newport News Elks Lodge #315	\$500
Hannah	Elizabeth	Stratton	Peninsula Sports Club: Wayne Begor Scholarship	\$1,000
Sohail	Afroze	Syed	Fordham University: Loyola Scholarship	\$50,000
Sohail	Afroze	Syed	Fordham University: Tuition Award	\$34,000
Sohail	Afroze	Syed	Hampden-Sydney College: The Allan Scholarship	\$120,000
Sohail	Afroze	Syed	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$4,000
Sohail	Afroze	Syed	Virginia Commonwealth University: Provost Scholarship	\$52,000
Sohail	Afroze	Syed	Virginia Commonwealth University Honors College: Academic Excellence Award	\$8,000
Michele	Katlyn	Taskey	Old Dominion University: Academic Scholarship	\$4,000
Vinuthna	,	Tirupuranane	The George Washington University: Presidential Academic Scholarship	\$100,000
Gabriella		Vazquez	Virginia Commonwealth University: Academic Achievement	\$12,000
Jasiiciia		- 424462		712,000

Gabriella		Vazquez	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$12,000
Gaelan		Verry	Bridgewater College	\$13,400
Gaelan		Verry	Bridgewater College: McKinney ACE Scholarship	\$80,000
David	Anthony	Victoria	Averett University: Founders Scholarship	\$46,000
Cheyenne		Wagner	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$12,000
Kaitlyn		Wauzinski	Virginia Commonwealth University: Academic Excellence Award	\$8,000
Logan		Weis	Bridgewater College: Eagle Award	\$72,000
Logan		Weis	Ferrum College	\$64,000
Logan		Weis	Washington and Jefferson College: Dean's Award	\$84,000
Alison	Grace	Wells	University of Mary Washington: Presidential Award	\$16,000
Katharine		Wolfram	Arizona State University: Academic Achievement Scholar	\$28,000
Katharine		Wolfram	Arizona State University: The New American University Plus Award	\$4,000
Bentley	Nicolle	Zabicki	Virginia Commonwealth University: Athletic Scholarship	\$40,000
Bentley	Nicolle	Zabicki	Virginia Commonwealth University: Virginia Merit Award Scholarship	\$12,000
Bentley	Nicolle	Zabicki	BayPort Student Run Credit Union Scholarship	\$500
Bentley	Nicolle	Zabicki	Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County Farm Bureau	\$2,000

\$6,681,404